Incident Date

11/23/2021

11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021

11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021

Report Number
RMP21-009175
RMP21-009176
RMP21-009177
RMP21-009178
RMP21-009179
RMP21-009180
RMP21-009181
RMP21-009182
RMP21-009183
RMP21-009184
RMP21-009185
RMP21-009186
RMP21-009187

RMP21-009188

RMP21-009189

RMP21-009190

RMP21-009192

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1736 W ALGONQUIN RD
ALGONQUIN RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
1460 GOLF RD

3301 CAMPBELL ST
2400 GOLF RD

800 ROHLWING RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
3940 MEADOW DR
4025 ALGONQUIN RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
1600 HICKS RD

1921 ALGONQUIN RD
4716 ARBOR DR
62/GOLF

4722 ARBOR DR
2404 ALGONQUIN RD
3105 TOLLVIEW DR
2000 GOLF RD

3905 EAGLE LN

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

3995 ALGONQUIN RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR

Location Name

NW RECOVERY
WALMART

KIMBALL HILL PARK
EXTENDED STAY AMERICA
HARVEST BIBLE CHAPEL
MOTEL 6

ST COLETTE SCHOOL
24/7 PANTRY

JEWEL

EXOTIC MOTORS
DUNKIN DONUTS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

ONCOLOGY OF NORTH SHORE

NEW IMAGE SALON

MOTEL 6

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
ALARM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
FAMILY PROBLEM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

11/24/2021 7:47:45 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
11/23/2021 RMP21-009193 1600 HICKS RD EXOTIC MOTORS ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/23/2021 2615 SMITH ST AMBULANCE CALL
11/23/2021 RMP21-009194 5201 TOLLVIEW DR UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE STOLEN AUTO
11/23/2021 RMP21-009195 EUCLID AVE / W SALT CHECK FOR WELL BEING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

CREEK LN
11/23/2021 5005 NEWPORT DR ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
11/23/2021 RMP21-009196 1600 GOLF RD 1600 CORPORATE CENTER PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/23/2021 RMP21-009197 5201 TOLLVIEW DR UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE STOLEN AUTO
11/23/2021 LAT: <42.064933> LONG: WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

<-88.014500>
11/23/2021 RMP21-009198 3900 OWL DR NELSON SPORTS COMPLEX BURGLARY TO VEHICLE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/23/2021 RMP21-009199 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE PARKING COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

LAKE

11/23/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN RD
11/23/2021 LAT: <42.056372> LONG: WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

<-88.022503>
11/23/2021 RMP21-009201 5801 SOUTH CORONA DR CHECK FOR WELL BEING NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/23/2021 RMP21-009202 4716 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD FAMILY PROBLEM REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/23/2021 RMP21-009203 2407 ROBIN LN CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/23/2021 RMP21-009204 APPROX LOC: 2889 TRAFFIC STOP

CENTRAL RD
11/23/2021 RMP21-009205 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 PREMISES CHECK CITATION ISSUED
11/23/2021 RMP21-009206  GOLF EO COOPERS TRAFFIC STOP

HAWK
11/23/2021 APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF COM ED WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

RD
11/23/2021 RMP21-009207 APPROX LOC: 1211 S NEW TRAFFIC STOP

WILKE RD
11/23/2021 RMP21-009209 3601 ALGONQUIN RD 3601 CORPORATE CENTER PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/24/2021 7:47:45 AM



Incident Date

11/23/2021

11/23/2021
11/23/2021

11/23/2021
11/23/2021

11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021

11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021

11/23/2021
11/23/2021

Report Number

RMP21-009208

RMP21-009210

RMP21-009211

RMP21-009212

RMP21-009213
RMP21-009215

RMP21-009216

RMP21-009217

RMP21-009219

RMP21-009220

RMP21-009221

RMP21-009222
RMP21-009223

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name

APPROX LOC: 2500
ALGONQUIN RD

3000 CENTRAL RD PARK CENTRAL

APPROX LOC: 1566 GOLF
RD

2750 SOUTHAMPTON DR
APPROX LOC:2750
ALGONQUIN RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD

WILLOW BEND APTS

JEWEL
3000 KIRCHOFF RD JEWEL
APPROX LOC: RAMP

APPROX LOC: RAMP NB
RT53 TO NORTHWEST
HWY

RAMP

APPROX LOC: RT53
W ALGONQUIN RD
3700 MEADOW DR
APPROX LOC: RAMP
1625 WINNETKA CIR
3422 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:4700
BARKER AVE

ESSEX WAY

1460 GOLF RD WALMART,

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
TRAFFIC STOP

UNKNOWN PROBLEM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

THEFT

911 INFO CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP
THEFT

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

11/24/2021 7:47:45 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER
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