



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/23/2021	RMP21-009175	1736 W ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/23/2021	RMP21-009176	ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/23/2021	RMP21-009177	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/23/2021	RMP21-009178	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/23/2021	RMP21-009179	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/23/2021	RMP21-009180	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/23/2021	RMP21-009181	800 ROHLWING RD	HARVEST BIBLE CHAPEL	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/23/2021	RMP21-009182	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/23/2021	RMP21-009183	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/23/2021	RMP21-009184	4025 ALGONQUIN RD	24/7 PANTRY	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/23/2021	RMP21-009185	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/23/2021	RMP21-009186	1600 HICKS RD	EXOTIC MOTORS	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/23/2021	RMP21-009187	1921 ALGONQUIN RD	DUNKIN DONUTS	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/23/2021		4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/23/2021	RMP21-009188	62/GOLF		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/23/2021		4722 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/23/2021	RMP21-009189	2404 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/23/2021		3105 TOLLVIEW DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/23/2021	RMP21-009190	2000 GOLF RD	ONCOLOGY OF NORTH SHORE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/23/2021		3905 EAGLE LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/23/2021		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/23/2021		3995 ALGONQUIN RD	NEW IMAGE SALON	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
11/23/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/23/2021	RMP21-009192	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/23/2021	RMP21-009193	1600 HICKS RD	EXOTIC MOTORS	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/23/2021		2615 SMITH ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/23/2021	RMP21-009194	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	STOLEN AUTO	
11/23/2021	RMP21-009195	EUCLID AVE / W SALT CREEK LN		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/23/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
11/23/2021	RMP21-009196	1600 GOLF RD	1600 CORPORATE CENTER	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/23/2021	RMP21-009197	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	STOLEN AUTO	
11/23/2021		LAT: <42.064933> LONG: <-88.014500>		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/23/2021	RMP21-009198	3900 OWL DR	NELSON SPORTS COMPLEX	BURGLARY TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/23/2021	RMP21-009199	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/23/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/23/2021		LAT: <42.056372> LONG: <-88.022503>		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/23/2021	RMP21-009201	5801 SOUTH CORONA DR		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/23/2021	RMP21-009202	4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/23/2021	RMP21-009203	2407 ROBIN LN		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/23/2021	RMP21-009204	APPROX LOC: 2889 CENTRAL RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/23/2021	RMP21-009205	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PREMISES CHECK	CITATION ISSUED
11/23/2021	RMP21-009206	GOLF EO COOPERS HAWK		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/23/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/23/2021	RMP21-009207	APPROX LOC: 1211 S NEW WILKE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/23/2021	RMP21-009209	3601 ALGONQUIN RD	3601 CORPORATE CENTER	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/23/2021	RMP21-009208	APPROX LOC: 2500 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/23/2021		3000 CENTRAL RD	PARK CENTRAL	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/23/2021	RMP21-009210	APPROX LOC: 1566 GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/23/2021	RMP21-009211	2750 SOUTHAMPTON DR		UNKNOWN PROBLEM	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
11/23/2021		APPROX LOC:2750 ALGONQUIN RD	WILLOW BEND APTS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/23/2021	RMP21-009212	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	THEFT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/23/2021		3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/23/2021	RMP21-009213	APPROX LOC: RAMP		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/23/2021	RMP21-009215	APPROX LOC: RAMP NB RT53 TO NORTHWEST HWY		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/23/2021	RMP21-009216	RAMP		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/23/2021	RMP21-009217	APPROX LOC: RT53		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/23/2021	RMP21-009219	W ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/23/2021		3700 MEADOW DR		ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
11/23/2021	RMP21-009220	APPROX LOC: RAMP		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/23/2021		1625 WINNETKA CIR		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/23/2021	RMP21-009221	3422 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/23/2021		APPROX LOC:4700 BARKER AVE		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/23/2021	RMP21-009222	ESSEX WAY		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/23/2021	RMP21-009223	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART,	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER